Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeder
Show)

Bruges, Belgium
31 May 2025, Fillies 3 Years

old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ALOUETTE 91.5
KOSSACK
Colour: chestnut
Owner: The Kossack
Stud bv
2nd Name: ZAKIYAH GKA 90.67
Colour: grey
Owner: GKA
ARABIANS
Judges

A.S. = Albert Sorocca, ES
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al-Ali, AE
L.W. 1 Lars Winclair, FR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.S.

19.5

19.5

18.5
16

M.A.
19
19
18

15.5
19




	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeder Show)
	Judges


