Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeder Show)



Bruges, Belgium 31 May 2025, Fillies 3 Years

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
I	Name: ALOUETTE	91.5		A.S.	M.A.	L.W.
	KOSSACK Colour: chestnut		TYPE	19.5	19	19
	Owner: The Kossack		H&N	19.5	19	19.5
Stud bv			BODY	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19
2nd	Name: ZAKIYAH GKA	90.67		A.S.	M.A.	L.W.
2nd	Name: ZAKIYAH GKA Colour: grey Owner: GKA	90.67	ТҮРЕ			
2nd	Colour: grey	90.67		A.S.	M.A.	L.W.
2nd	Colour: grey Owner: GKA	90.67	ТҮРЕ	A.S. 19	M.A. 19.5	L.W. 19
2nd	Colour: grey Owner: GKA	90.67	TYPE H&N	A.S. 19 19	M.A. 19.5 19	L.W. 19 19

Judges

A.S.

Albert Sorocca, ES

M.A.

Mohamed Ahmed Al-Ali, AE

L.W. Lars Winclair, FR